FRESAL CATALOGUE
• SOLID CARBIDE REAMERS •
• STEEL REAMERS •
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:29  Pagina 1
REAMERSREAMERS
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:29  Pagina 2
CATALOGUE AL019.01GB

HMAL20 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
REAMERS
7°
HMAL20 012
LT
L
Ls
d
D
MACHINE
REAMERS
1 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D01 ...XTS 1 7 33 - 1 3
1,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D015 ...XTS 1,5 8 40 - 1,5 3
2 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D02 ...XTS 2 11 49 - 2 4
2,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D025 ...XTS 2,5 14 57 - 2,5 4
3 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D03 ...XTS 3 15 61 - 3 6
3,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D035 ...XTS 3,5 18 70 45 3,5 6
4 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D04 ...XTS 4 19 75 47 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D045 ...XTS 4,5 21 80 51 4,5 6
5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D05 ...XTS 5 23 86 56 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D055 ...XTS 5,5 26 93 58 5 6
6 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D06 ...XTS 6 26 93 58 6 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D065 ...XTS 6,5 28 101 63 6 6
7 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D07 ...XTS 7 31 109 71 7 6
7,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D075 ...XTS 7,5 31 109 71 7 6
8 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D08 ...XTS 8 33 117 77 8 6
8,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D085 ...XTS 8,5 33 117 77 8 6
9 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D09 ...XTS 9 36 125 80 9 6
9,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D095 ...XTS 9,5 36 125 80 9 6
10 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D010 ...XTS 10 38 133 85 10 6
11 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D011 ...XTS 11 41 142 92 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D012 ...XTS 12 44 151 99 12 6
13 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D013 ...XTS 13 44 151 99 12 6
14 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D014 ...XTS 14 47 160 105 14 8
15 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D015 ...XTS 15 50 162 107 14 8
16 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D016 ...XTS 16 52 170 115 16 8
17 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D017 ...XTS 17 54 175 119 16 8
18 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D018 ...XTS 18 56 182 122 18 8
19 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D019 ...XTS 19 58 189 129 18 8
20 ◎ ◉ HMAL20D020 ...XTS 20 60 195 135 20 8
COATINGS
LEFT HELIX
CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6

The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
HMAL25REAMERS 013
MACHINE
REAMERS
7°LEFT HELIX
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100
+0,004≤6 +0
+0,005>6 +0
EXEMPLES
1,0041,00 1,000
6,0046,00 6,000
6,0156,01 6,010
16,20516,20 16,200
2.00-2.36 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D02.00-2.36 ...XTS 2.00-2.36 12 53 - 2,5 4
2.37-2.65 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D02.37-2.65 ...XTS 2.37-2.65 14 57 - 2,5/3 4
2.66-3.05 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D02.66-3.05 ...XTS 2.66-3.05 15 61 - 3 6
3.06-3.35 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D03.06-3.35 ...XTS 3.06-3.35 16 65 - 3 6
3.36-3.75 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D03.36-3.75 ...XTS 3.36-3.75 18 70 - 3,5 6
3.76-4.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D03.76-4.25 ...XTS 3.76-4.25 19 75 47 4 6
4.26-4.75 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D04.26-4.75 ...XTS 4.26-4.75 21 80 51 4,5 6
4.76-5.30 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D04.76-5.30 ...XTS 4.76-5.30 23 86 56 5 6
5.31-6.22 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D05.31-6.22 ...XTS 5.31-6.22 26 93 58 5/6 6
6.23-6.71 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D06.23-6.71 ...XTS 6.23-6.71 28 101 63 6 6
6.72-7.70 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D06.72-7.70 ...XTS 6.72-7.70 31 109 71 7 6
7.71-8.70 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D07.71-8.70 ...XTS 7.71-8.70 33 117 77 8 6
8.71-9.70 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D08.71-9.70 ...XTS 8.71-9.70 36 125 80 9 6
9.71-10.70 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D09.71-10.70 ...XTS 9.71-10.70 38 133 85 10 6
10.71-11.70 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D10.71-11.70 ...XTS 10.71-11.70 41 142 92 10 6
11.71-13.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D11.71-13.20 ...XTS 11.71-13.20 44 151 99 12 6
13.21-14.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D13.21-14.20 ...XTS 13.21-14.20 47 160 105 14 8
14.21-15.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D14.21-15.20 ...XTS 14.21-15.20 50 162 107 14 8
15.21-16.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D15.21-16.20 ...XTS 15.21-16.20 52 170 115 16 8
16.21-17.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D16.21-17.20 ...XTS 16.21-17.20 54 175 119 16 8
17.21-18.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D17.21-18.20 ...XTS 17.21-18.20 56 182 122 18 8
18.21-19.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D18.21-19.20 ...XTS 18.21-19.20 58 189 129 18 8
19.21-20.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL25D19.21-20.20 ...XTS 19.21-20.20 60 195 135 20 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
MAXCUT-S
is a new generation

L
Ls
d
D
Centesimal
progression
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:30  Pagina 13
HMAL27 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
REAMERSHMAL27 014
REAMERS
EXTRA-LONG
2 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D02 ...XTS 2 18 100 60 2 4
2,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D025 ...XTS 2,5 20 120 70 2,5 4
3 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D03 ...XTS 3 20 120 70 3 6
3,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D035 ...XTS 3,5 25 150 100 4 6
4 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D04 ...XTS 4 25 150 100 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D045 ...XTS 4,5 30 180 120 5 6
5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D05 ...XTS 5 30 180 120 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D055 ...XTS 5,5 35 200 140 6 6
6 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D06 ...XTS 6 35 200 140 6 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D065 ...XTS 6,5 40 200 140 7 6
7 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D07 ...XTS 7 40 200 140 7 6
7,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D075 ...XTS 7,5 40 200 140 8 6
8 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D08 ...XTS 8 40 200 140 8 6
8,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D085 ...XTS 8,5 45 220 150 9 6
9 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D09 ...XTS 9 45 220 150 9 6
9,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D095 ...XTS 9,5 45 220 150 10 6
10 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D10 ...XTS 10 45 220 150 10 6
11 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D11 ...XTS 11 50 250 175 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D12 ...XTS 12 50 250 175 12 6
13 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D13 ...XTS 13 50 250 175 13 6
14 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D14 ...XTS 14 55 270 195 14 8
15 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D15 ...XTS 15 60 280 200 15 8
16 ◎ ◉ HMAL27D16 ...XTS 16 60 280 200 16 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6
TOLERANCES
Ø H7

Ls
d
D
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:31  Pagina 14
HMAL28REAMERS 015
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100
+0,004≤6 +0
+0,005>6 +0
EXEMPLES
1,0041,00 1,000
6,0046,00 6,000
6,0156,01 6,010
16,20516,20 16,200
2.00-2.30 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D02.00-2.30 ...XTS 2.00-2.30 18 100 60 2 4
2.31-3.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D02.31-3.25 ...XTS 2.31-3.25 20 120 70 2,5/3 4/6
3.26-4.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D03.26-4.25 ...XTS 3.26-4.25 25 150 100 4 6
4.26-5.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D04.26-5.25 ...XTS 4.26-5.25 30 180 120 5 6
5.26-6.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D05.26-6.25 ...XTS 5.26-6.25 35 200 140 6 6
6.26-7.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D06.26-7.25 ...XTS 6.26-7.25 40 200 140 7 6
7.26-8.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D07.26-8.25 ...XTS 7.26-8.25 40 200 140 8 6
8.26-9.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D08.26-9.25 ...XTS 8.26-9.25 45 220 150 9 6
9.26-10.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D09.26-10.25 ...XTS 9.26-10.25 45 220 150 10 6
10.26-11.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D10.26-11.25 ...XTS 10.26-11.25 50 250 175 10 6
11.26-12.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D11.26-12.25 ...XTS 11.26-12.25 50 250 175 12 6
12.26-13.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D12.26-13.25 ...XTS 12.26-13.25 50 250 175 13 6
13.26-14.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D13.26-14.25 ...XTS 13.26-14.25 55 270 195 14 8
14.26-15.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D14.26-15.25 ...XTS 14.26-15.25 60 280 200 15 8
15.26-16.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL28D15.26-16.20 ...XTS 15.26-16.20 60 280 200 16 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
HMAL28 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.

D
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:31  Pagina 15
HMAL30 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal
for through holes.
REAMERSHMAL30 016
LT
L
d
D
REAMERS
FOR AUTOMATIC
MACHINES
4 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D04 ...XTS 4 20 56 3,5 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D045 ...XTS 4,5 22 63 4 6
5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D05 ...XTS 5 22 63 4 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D055 ...XTS 5,5 22 63 5 6
6 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D06 ...XTS 6 22 63 5 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D065 ...XTS 6,5 22 63 6 6
7 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D07 ...XTS 7 25 71 6 6
7,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D075 ...XTS 7,5 25 71 6 6
8 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D08 ...XTS 8 25 71 6 6
8,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D085 ...XTS 8,5 25 71 8 6
9 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D09 ...XTS 9 25 71 8 6
9,5 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D095 ...XTS 9,5 25 71 8 6
10 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D10 ...XTS 10 25 71 8 6
11 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D11 ...XTS 11 28 80 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D12 ...XTS 12 28 80 10 6
13 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D13 ...XTS 13 28 80 12 6
14 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D14 ...XTS 14 32 90 12 8
15 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D15 ...XTS 15 32 90 14 8
16 ◎ ◉ HMAL30D16 ...XTS 16 32 90 14 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6
TOLERANCES
Ø H7

of materials to be machined.
Available in
3 days.
XTS
MAXCUT-S
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:31  Pagina 16
HMAL31 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal
for through holes.
HMAL31REAMERS 017
REAMERS
FOR AUTOMATIC
MACHINES
4.00-4.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D04.00-4.25 ...XTS 4.00-4.25 20 56 3,5 6
4.26-5.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D04.26-5.25 ...XTS 4.26-5.25 22 63 4 6
5.26-6.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D05.26-6.25 ...XTS 5.26-6.25 22 63 5 6
6.26-7.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D06.26-7.25 ...XTS 6.26-7.25 22 63 6 6
7.26-8.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D07.26-8.25 ...XTS 7.26-8.25 25 71 6 6
8.26-9.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D08.26-9.25 ...XTS 8.26-9.25 25 71 8 6
9.26-10.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D09.26-10.25 ...XTS 9.26-10.25 25 71 8 6
10.26-11.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D10.26-11.25 ...XTS 10.26-11.25 28 80 10 6
11.26-12.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D11.26-12.25 ...XTS 11.26-12.25 28 80 10 6
12.26-13.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D12.26-13.25 ...XTS 12.26-13.25 28 80 12 6
13.26-14.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D13.26-14.25 ...XTS 13.26-14.25 32 90 12 8
14.26-15.25 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D14.26-15.25 ...XTS 14.26-15.25 32 90 14 8
15.26-16.20 ◎ ◉ HMAL31D15.26-16.20 ...XTS 15.26-16.20 32 90 14 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100

in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The right helical geometry with frontal cutting edges
is ideal for blind holes.
REAMERS
10°
HMALD20 018
LT
L
Ls
d
D
MACHINE
REAMERS
for blind holes
4 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D04 ...XTS 4 19 75 47 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D045 ...XTS 4,5 21 80 51 4 6
5 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D05 ...XTS 5 23 86 56 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D055 ...XTS 5,5 26 93 58 5 6
6 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D06 ...XTS 6 26 93 58 6 6
7 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D07 ...XTS 7 31 109 71 7 6
8 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D08 ...XTS 8 33 117 77 8 6
9 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D09 ...XTS 9 36 125 80 9 6
10 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D10 ...XTS 10 38 133 85 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ HMALD20D12 ...XTS 12 44 151 99 12 6
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H7 h 6
TOLERANCES
Ø H7

Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:32  Pagina 23
AL10 is indicated for hand reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for
through holes and interrupted sections.
REAMERS
7°
AL10 024
LT
L
d
D
HAND
REAMERS
1 ◎ ◉ AL10D010 ...XTS 1 15 40 1 3
1,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D015 ...XTS 1,5 20 41 1,5 3
2 ◎ ◉ AL10D020 ...XTS 2 25 50 2 4
2,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D025 ...XTS 2,5 29 58 2,5 4
3 ◎ ◉ AL10D030 ...XTS 3 31 62 3 6
3,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D035 ...XTS 3,5 35 71 3,5 6
4 ◎ ◉ AL10D040 ...XTS 4 38 76 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D045 ...XTS 4,5 41 81 4,5 6
5 ◎ ◉ AL10D050 ...XTS 5 44 87 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D055 ...XTS 5,5 47 93 5,5 6
6 ◎ ◉ AL10D060 ...XTS 6 47 93 6 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D065 ...XTS 6,5 50 100 6,5 6
7 ◎ ◉ AL10D070 ...XTS 7 54 107 7 6
7,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D075 ...XTS 7,5 54 107 7,5 6
8 ◎ ◉ AL10D080 ...XTS 8 58 115 8 6
8,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D085 ...XTS 8,5 58 115 8,5 6
9 ◎ ◉ AL10D090 ...XTS 9 62 124 9 6
9,5 ◎ ◉ AL10D095 ...XTS 9,5 62 124 9,5 6
10 ◎ ◉ AL10D100 ...XTS 10 66 133 10 6
11 ◎ ◉ AL10D110 ...XTS 11 71 142 11 6
12 ◎ ◉ AL10D120 ...XTS 12 76 152 12 6
13 ◎ ◉ AL10D130 ...XTS 13 76 152 13 6
14 ◎ ◉ AL10D140 ...XTS 14 81 163 14 6
15 ◎ ◉ AL10D150 ...XTS 15 81 163 15 8
16 ◎ ◉ AL10D160 ...XTS 16 87 175 16 8
17 ◎ ◉ AL10D170 ...XTS 17 87 175 17 8
18 ◎ ◉ AL10D180 ...XTS 18 93 188 18 8
19 ◎ ◉ AL10D190 ...XTS 19 93 188 19 8
20 ◎ ◉ AL10D200 ...XTS 20 100 201 20 8
COATINGS
LEFT HELIX
CODES D L LT d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6

The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
AL15REAMERS 025
HAND
REAMERS
7°LEFT HELIX
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100
+0,004≤6 +0
+0,005>6 +0
EXEMPLES
1,0041,00 1,000
6,0046,00 6,000
6,0156,01 6,010
10,20510,20 10,200
5.01-5.50 ◎ ◉ AL15D05.01-5.50 ...XTS 5.01-5.50 47 93 d=D 6
5.51-6.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D05.51-6.00 ...XTS 5.51-6.00 47 93 d=D 6
6.01-6.50 ◎ ◉ AL15D06.01-6.50 ...XTS 6.01-6.50 50 100 d=D 6
6.51-7.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D06.51-7.00 ...XTS 6.51-7.00 54 107 d=D 6
7.01-7.50 ◎ ◉ AL15D07.01-7.50 ...XTS 7.01-7.50 54 107 d=D 6
7.51-8.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D07.51-8.00 ...XTS 7.51-8.00 58 115 d=D 6
8.01-8.50 ◎ ◉ AL15D08.01-8.50 ...XTS 8.01-8.50 58 115 d=D 6
8.51-9.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D08.51-9.00 ...XTS 8.51-9.00 62 124 d=D 6
9.01-9.50 ◎ ◉ AL15D09.01-9.50 ...XTS 9.01-9.50 62 124 d=D 6
9.51-10.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D09.51-10.00 ...XTS 9.51-10.00 66 133 d=D 6
10.01-11.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D10.01-11.00 ...XTS 10.01-11.00 71 142 d=D 6
11.01-12.00 ◎ ◉ AL15D11.01-12.00 ...XTS 11.01-12.00 76 152 d=D 6
COATINGS CODES D L LT d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
MAXCUT-S
is a new generation

AL20 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for
through holes and interrupted sections.
REAMERS
7°
AL20 026
LT
L
Ls
d
D
MACHINE
REAMERS
1 ◎ ◉ AL20D010 ...XTS 1 7 34 - 1 3
1,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D015 ...XTS 1,5 8 40 - 1,5 3
2 ◎ ◉ AL20D020 ...XTS 2 11 49 - 2 4
2,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D025 ...XTS 2,5 14 57 - 2,5 4
3 ◎ ◉ AL20D030 ...XTS 3 15 61 - 3 6
3,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D035 ...XTS 3,5 18 70 45 3,5 6
4 ◎ ◉ AL20D040 ...XTS 4 19 75 47 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D045 ...XTS 4,5 21 80 51 4 6
5 ◎ ◉ AL20D050 ...XTS 5 23 86 56 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D055 ...XTS 5,5 26 93 58 5 6
6 ◎ ◉ AL20D060 ...XTS 6 26 93 58 6 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D065 ...XTS 6,5 28 101 63 6 6
7 ◎ ◉ AL20D070 ...XTS 7 31 109 71 7 6
7,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D075 ...XTS 7,5 31 109 71 7 6
8 ◎ ◉ AL20D080 ...XTS 8 33 117 77 8 6
8,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D085 ...XTS 8,5 33 117 77 8 6
9 ◎ ◉ AL20D090 ...XTS 9 36 125 80 9 6
9,5 ◎ ◉ AL20D095 ...XTS 9,5 36 125 80 9 6
10 ◎ ◉ AL20D100 ...XTS 10 38 133 85 10 6
11 ◎ ◉ AL20D110 ...XTS 11 41 142 92 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ AL20D120 ...XTS 12 44 151 99 10 6
13 ◎ ◉ AL20D130 ...XTS 13 44 151 99 10 6
14 ◎ ◉ AL20D140 ...XTS 14 47 160 105 12 8
15 ◎ ◉ AL20D150 ...XTS 15 50 162 107 14 8
16 ◎ ◉ AL20D160 ...XTS 16 52 170 115 14 8
17 ◎ ◉ AL20D170 ...XTS 17 54 175 119 14 8
18 ◎ ◉ AL20D180 ...XTS 18 56 182 122 14 8
19 ◎ ◉ AL20D190 ...XTS 19 58 189 129 16 8
20 ◎ ◉ AL20D200 ...XTS 20 60 195 135 16 8
COATINGS
LEFT HELIX
CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6

7°LEFT HELIX
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100
+0,004≤6 +0
+0,005>6 +0
EXEMPLES
1,0041,00 1,000
6,0046,00 6,000
6,0156,01 6,010
16,20516,20 16,200
LT
L
Ls
d
D
0.95-1.50 ◎ ◉ AL25D00.95-1.50 ...XTS 0.95-1.50 8 40 - - 3
1.51-1.70 ◎ ◉ AL25D01.51-1.70 ...XTS 1.51-1.70 9 43 - - 3
1.71-1.90 ◎ ◉ AL25D01.71-1.90 ...XTS 1.71-1.90 10 46 - - 3
1.91-2.12 ◎ ◉ AL25D01.91-2.12 ...XTS 1.91-2.12 11 49 - 2 3
2.13-2.36 ◎ ◉ AL25D02.13-2.36 ...XTS 2.13-2.36 12 53 - 2,5 4
2.37-2.65 ◎ ◉ AL25D02.37-2.65 ...XTS 2.37-2.65 14 57 - 2,5/3 4
2.66-3.00 ◎ ◉ AL25D02.66-3.00 ...XTS 2.66-3.00 15 61 - 3 6
3.01-3.35 ◎ ◉ AL25D03.01-3.35 ...XTS 3.01-3.35 16 65 - 3 6
3.36-3.75 ◎ ◉ AL25D03.36-3.75 ...XTS 3.36-3.75 18 70 - 3,5 6
3.76-4.25 ◎ ◉ AL25D03.76-4.25 ...XTS 3.76-4.25 19 75 47 4 6
4.26-4.75 ◎ ◉ AL25D04.26-4.75 ...XTS 4.26-4.75 21 80 51 4,5 6
4.76-5.30 ◎ ◉ AL25D04.76-5.30 ...XTS 4.76-5.30 23 86 56 5 6
5.31-6.22 ◎ ◉ AL25D05.31-6.22 ...XTS 5.31-6.22 26 93 58 5/6 6
6.23-6.71 ◎ ◉ AL25D06.23-6.71 ...XTS 6.23-6.71 28 101 63 6 6
6.72-7.51 ◎ ◉ AL25D06.72-7.51 ...XTS 6.72-7.51 31 109 71 7 6
7.52-8.50 ◎ ◉ AL25D07.52-8.50 ...XTS 7.52-8.50 33 117 77 8 6
8.51-9.50 ◎ ◉ AL25D08.51-9.50 ...XTS 8.51-9.50 36 125 80 9 6
9.51-10.60 ◎ ◉ AL25D09.51-10.60 ...XTS 9.51-10.60 38 133 85 10 6
10.61-11.80 ◎ ◉ AL25D10.61-11.80 ...XTS 10.61-11.80 41 142 92 10 6
11.81-12.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D11.81-12.20 ...XTS 11.81-12.20 44 151 99 10 6
12.21-13.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D12.21-13.20 ...XTS 12.21-13.20 44 151 99 10 6
13.21-14.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D13.21-14.20 ...XTS 13.21-14.20 47 160 105 12 8
14.21-15.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D14.21-15.20 ...XTS 14.21-15.20 50 162 107 14 8
15.21-16.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D15.21-16.20 ...XTS 15.21-16.20 52 170 115 14 8
16.21-17.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D16.21-17.20 ...XTS 16.21-17.20 54 175 119 14 8
17.21-18.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D17.21-18.20 ...XTS 17.21-18.20 56 182 122 14 8
18.21-19.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D18.21-19.20 ...XTS 18.21-19.20 58 189 129 16 8
19.21-20.20 ◎ ◉ AL25D19.21-20.20 ...XTS 19.21-20.20 60 195 135 16 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
Centesimal
progression
MAXCUT-S is a new generation
of AlTiN coating with ideal
thickness deposition for
reaming applications.
Allows the use of
medium cutting speed for
a wide range of materials
to be machined.
Available in 3 days.
XTS
MAXCUT-S
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:33  Pagina 27
AL27 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
REAMERSAL27 028
REAMERS
EXTRA-LONG
2 ◎ ◉ AL27D02 ...XTS 2 18 110 65 2 4
2,5 ◎ ◉ AL27D025 ...XTS 2,5 20 120 65 2,5 4
3 ◎ ◉ AL27D03 ...XTS 3 20 120 65 3 6
3,5 ◎ ◉ AL27D035 ...XTS 3,5 30 150 90 3,5 6
4 ◎ ◉ AL27D04 ...XTS 4 30 150 90 4 6
4,5 ◎ ◉ AL27D045 ...XTS 4,5 35 180 115 4 6
5 ◎ ◉ AL27D05 ...XTS 5 35 180 115 5 6
5,5 ◎ ◉ AL27D055 ...XTS 5,5 40 200 130 5 6
6 ◎ ◉ AL27D06 ...XTS 6 40 200 130 6 6
6,5 ◎ ◉ AL27D065 ...XTS 6,5 45 200 130 6 6
7 ◎ ◉ AL27D07 ...XTS 7 45 200 130 7 6
8 ◎ ◉ AL27D08 ...XTS 8 45 200 130 8 6
9 ◎ ◉ AL27D09 ...XTS 9 50 220 145 9 6
10 ◎ ◉ AL27D10 ...XTS 10 50 220 145 10 6
11 ◎ ◉ AL27D11 ...XTS 11 55 250 170 10 6
12 ◎ ◉ AL27D12 ...XTS 12 55 250 170 12 6
13 ◎ ◉ AL27D13 ...XTS 13 55 250 170 12 6
14 ◎ ◉ AL27D14 ...XTS 14 65 270 185 14 8
15 ◎ ◉ AL27D15 ...XTS 15 70 280 195 14 8
16 ◎ ◉ AL27D16 ...XTS 16 70 280 195 16 8
18 ◎ ◉ AL27D18 ...XTS 18 80 280 195 16 8
20 ◎ ◉ AL27D20 ...XTS 20 100 300 210 20 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6
TOLERANCES
Ø H7

Ls
d
D
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:33  Pagina 28
AL28REAMERS 029
TOLERANCES
Ø 1/100
+0,004≤6 +0
+0,005>6 +0
EXEMPLES
1,0041,00 1,000
6,0046,00 6,000
6,0156,01 6,010
16,20516,20 16,200
2.00-2.30 ◎ ◉ AL28D02.00-2.30 ...XTS 2.00-2.30 18 110 65 2 4
2.31-3.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D02.31-3.25 ...XTS 2.31-3.25 20 120 65 2,5/3 4/6
3.26-4.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D03.26-4.25 ...XTS 3.26-4.25 30 150 90 4 6
4.26-5.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D04.26-5.25 ...XTS 4.26-5.25 35 180 115 4/5 6
5.26-6.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D05.26-6.25 ...XTS 5.26-6.25 40 200 130 5/6 6
6.26-7.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D06.26-7.25 ...XTS 6.26-7.25 45 200 130 6/7 6
7.26-8.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D07.26-8.25 ...XTS 7.26-8.25 45 200 130 8 6
8.26-9.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D08.26-9.25 ...XTS 8.26-9.25 50 220 145 9 6
9.26-10.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D09.26-10.25 ...XTS 9.26-10.25 50 220 145 10 6
10.26-11.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D10.26-11.25 ...XTS 10.26-11.25 55 250 170 10 6
11.26-12.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D11.26-12.25 ...XTS 11.26-12.25 55 250 170 12 6
12.26-13.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D12.26-13.25 ...XTS 12.26-13.25 55 250 170 12 6
13.26-14.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D13.26-14.25 ...XTS 13.26-14.25 65 270 185 14 8
14.26-15.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D14.26-15.25 ...XTS 14.26-15.25 70 280 195 14 8
15.26-16.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D15.26-16.25 ...XTS 15.26-16.25 70 280 195 16 8
16.26-18.25 ◎ ◉ AL28D16.26-18.25 ...XTS 16.26-18.25 80 280 195 16 8
18.26-20.20 ◎ ◉ AL28D18.26-20.20 ...XTS 18.26-20.20 100 300 210 20 8
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
AL28 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.

L
Ls
d
D
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:33  Pagina 29
AL35 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for through holes
and interrupted sections.
REAMERSAL35 030
5 ◎ ◉ AL35D05 ...XTS 5 23 133 67 1 6
6 ◎ ◉ AL35D06 ...XTS 6 26 138 72 1 6
7 ◎ ◉ AL35D07 ...XTS 7 31 150 84 1 6
8 ◎ ◉ AL35D08 ...XTS 8 33 156 90 1 6
9 ◎ ◉ AL35D09 ...XTS 9 36 162 96 1 6
10 ◎ ◉ AL35D10 ...XTS 10 38 168 102 1 6
11 ◎ ◉ AL35D11 ...XTS 11 41 175 109 1 6
12 ◎ ◉ AL35D12 ...XTS 12 44 182 116 1 6
13 ◎ ◉ AL35D13 ...XTS 13 44 182 116 1 6
14 ◎ ◉ AL35D14 ...XTS 14 47 189 123 1 8
15 ◎ ◉ AL35D15 ...XTS 15 50 204 124 2 8
16 ◎ ◉ AL35D16 ...XTS 16 52 210 130 2 8
17 ◎ ◉ AL35D17 ...XTS 17 54 214 134 2 8
18 ◎ ◉ AL35D18 ...XTS 18 56 219 139 2 8
19 ◎ ◉ AL35D19 ...XTS 19 58 223 143 2 8
20 ◎ ◉ AL35D20 ...XTS 20 60 228 148 2 8
21 ◎ ◉ AL35D21 ...XTS 21 62 232 152 2 8
22 ◎ ◉ AL35D22 ...XTS 22 64 237 157 2 8
23 ◎ ◉ AL35D23 ...XTS 23 66 241 161 2 8
24 ◎ ◉ AL35D24 ...XTS 24 68 268 169 3 8
25 ◎ ◉ AL35D25 ...XTS 25 68 268 169 3 8
26 ◎ ◉ AL35D26 ...XTS 26 70 273 174 3 8
27 ◎ ◉ AL35D27 ...XTS 27 71 277 178 3 10
28 ◎ ◉ AL35D28 ...XTS 28 71 277 178 3 10
29 ◎ ◉ AL35D29 ...XTS 29 73 281 182 3 10
30 ◎ ◉ AL35D30 ...XTS 30 73 281 182 3 10
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 C.M.
TOLERANCES
Ø H7

is a new generation
of AlTiN coating
with ideal thickness
deposition for reaming applications.
Allows the use of
medium cutting speed
for a wide range of materials
to be machined.
Available in 3 days.
XTS
MAXCUT-S
D
LT
L
Ls
4.76-5.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D04.76-5.25 ...XTS 4.76-5.25 23 133 67 1 6
5.26-6.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D05.26-6.25 ...XTS 5.26-6.25 26 138 72 1 6
6.26-7.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D06.26-7.25 ...XTS 6.26-7.25 31 150 84 1 6
7.26-8.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D07.26-8.25 ...XTS 7.26-8.25 33 156 90 1 6
8.26-9.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D08.26-9.25 ...XTS 8.26-9.25 36 162 96 1 6
9.26-10.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D09.26-10.25 ...XTS 9.26-10.25 38 168 102 1 6
10.26-11.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D10.26-11.25 ...XTS 10.26-11.25 41 175 109 1 6
11.26-12.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D11.26-12.25 ...XTS 11.26-12.25 44 182 116 1 6
12.26-13.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D12.26-13.25 ...XTS 12.26-13.25 44 182 116 1 6
13.26-14.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D13.26-14.25 ...XTS 13.26-14.25 47 189 123 1 8
14.26-15.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D14.26-15.25 ...XTS 14.26-15.25 50 204 124 2 8
15.26-16.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D15.26-16.25 ...XTS 15.26-16.25 52 210 130 2 8
16.26-17.25 ◎ ◉ AL36D16.26-17.25 ...XTS 16.26-17.25 54 214 134 2 8
17.26-18,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D17.26-18.25 ...XTS 17.26-18.25 56 219 139 2 8
18.26-19,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D18.26-19.25 ...XTS 18.26-19.25 58 223 143 2 8
19.26-20,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D19.26-20.25 ...XTS 19.26-20.25 60 228 148 2 8
20.26-21,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D20.26-21.25 ...XTS 20.26-21.25 62 232 152 2 8
21.26-22,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D21.26-22.25 ...XTS 21.26-22.25 64 237 157 2 8
22.26-23,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D22.26-23.25 ...XTS 22.26-23.25 66 241 161 2 8
23.26-24,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D23.26-24.25 ...XTS 23.26-24.25 68 268 169 3 8
24.26-25,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D24.26-25.25 ...XTS 24.26-25.25 68 268 169 3 8
25.26-26,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D25.26-26.25 ...XTS 25.26-26.25 70 273 174 3 8
26.26-27,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D26.26-27.25 ...XTS 26.26-27.25 71 277 178 3 10
27.26-28,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D27.26-28.25 ...XTS 27.26-28.25 71 277 178 3 10
28.26-29,25 ◎ ◉ AL36D28.26-29.25 ...XTS 28.26-29.25 73 281 182 3 10
29.26-30,20 ◎ ◉ AL36D29.26-30.20 ...XTS 29.26-30.20 73 281 182 3 10
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS C.M.
MACHINE
REAMERS
morse taper
Fresal catalogo ALESATORI GB 2019P :Layout 1  25/05/20  11:33  Pagina 31
AL70 is indicated for reaming operations
in all ferrous and non-ferrous metals.
The left helical geometry is ideal for through
holes and interrupted sections.
REAMERS
7°
AL70 032
LT
L
Ls
d
D
MACHINE
REAMERS
- Brazed
12 ◎ ◉ AL70D12 ...XTS 12 19 151 105 12 6
14 ◎ ◉ AL70D14 ...XTS 14 19 160 110 14 6
16 ◎ ◉ AL70D16 ...XTS 16 22 170 120 16 6
18 ◎ ◉ AL70D18 ...XTS 18 22 182 130 18 6
20 ◎ ◉ AL70D20 ...XTS 20 22 195 137 20 6
25 ◎ ◉ AL70D25 ...XTS 25 25 225 160 25 6
COATINGS
LEFT HELIX
CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS H 7 h 6

of AlTiN coating
with ideal thickness
deposition for reaming applications.
Allows the use of
medium cutting speed
for a wide range of materials
to be machined.
Available in 3 days.
XTS
MAXCUT-S
LT
L
D
Ls
d
11.75-12.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D11.75-12.25 ...XTS 11.75-12.25 19 151 105 12 6
13.75-14.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D13.75-14.25 ...XTS 13.75-14.25 19 160 110 14 6
15.75-16.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D15.75-16.25 ...XTS 15.75-16.25 22 170 120 16 6
17.75-18.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D17.75-18.25 ...XTS 17.75-18.25 22 182 130 18 6
19.75-20.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D19.75-20.25 ...XTS 19.75-20.25 22 195 137 20 6
24.75-25.25 ◎ ◉ AL75D24.75-25.25 ...XTS 24.75-25.25 25 225 160 25 6
COATINGS CODES D L LT Ls d Z
Ø UNCOATED MAXCUT-S UNCOATED XTS h 6
Centesimal
progression